109000011320

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
•
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500158827695

07/27/09--01003--002 **125.00



SECRETARY OF STATE OF

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Co							
SURIE	·CT·	F&S	S Partn	ershi	p, LLC			
SUDUE	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted	for filir	ng.			
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	er to the f	followin	g:			
			м. н. G	ilbert				
			Name of I	Person				
			Firm/Con	nnany				
			t tim/con	припу			اسي	~>
	2606 CENTENNIAL PLACE						AES	8
	Address						AR.	1009 JUL 24
Tallahassee, Fl 32308							AR)	24
		Cit	y/State and	J Zip Coo	ie		10	PH 3: 54
		E-mail address: (to be used	pa@hol	lleycpa	a.com	<u>n)</u>		ြုပုံ
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please		iiiidai iej	on nonneano	,	ADA ADA	45
	Morgon	Ecorinaton Ir		850		251-0407		
		Fearington Jr. of Person	_ ••• ·		_) le & Daytime '	Telephone Number		
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:						
\$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Cert	ified Co	ng Fee & opy py is enclosed)	\$160.00 F Certificat Certified (additional	e of Stat Copy	us &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	Courier Addration Section of Corporat Building Recutive Centers See, FL 3230	ions ter Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited 1	Liability Company i	is:			
(Must end w	F & S Partne	rship, LLC ability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
(Musi chi w	til the words Emitted Lie	toliny company, Liz.o., or Lize.			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and s	treet address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address	<u>3:</u>	Mailing Address:			
106 East College Ave., Tallahassee, Fl 32302	Suite 600	2606 CENTENNIAL PLACE Tallahassee, Fl 32308			
	sannot serve as its own Re orida registration.) street address of the	音音 5			
	M. ⊓. Nar	Gilbert			
	I vai				
	2606 CENTE	NNIAL PLACE			
F	lorida street address (P	.O. Box NOT acceptable)			
Ta	allahassee, 32308	FL			
	City, State	e, and Zip			
liability company at the registered agent and agree statutes relating to the paccept the obligations	e place designated i ee to act in this capa proper and complete	to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as city. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and existered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S			

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR M	Mercer Fearington Jr.
	9900 Veterans Memorial Drive
	Tallahassee, Fl 32309
MGRM	James Clark Smith
	1507 Argonne Road
	Tallahassee, Fl 32308
	第二
	22 F
	PH 3:
	المناسبة الم
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: . (OPTIONAL)
	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
-Afella	fly f
Signature of a memb	or or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution
of this document cons that the facts stated he	stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
_	
Mercer F	yped or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	yped of printed name of signee
	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)